
Central Institute of Petrochemicals Engineering & Technology (CIPET) 
Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers , Govt. of India 
Survey No.:489/1, Near Periyar samathuvapuram, 

Thiruvathavur, Madurai -625110. 
Email.: atpdc.madurai@cipet.gov.in, Website :www.cipet.gov.in 

 

  Advt. No.: CIPET/CSTS/MDU/ADVT/2023-24/                                   Date: 14.02.2024 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER THROUGH GeM PORTAL FOR 

EMPANNELMENT OF ADVERTISING AGENCY 
 

Central Institute of Petrochemicals Engineering & Technology (CIPET) a premier 
National Institution invites tender from reputed advertising agencies for publishing of 
advertisements in leading News Papers under DAVP rates with discount for next One 
year (01.04.2024 to 31.03.2025). 
 

Interested advertising agencies shall submit their tender on or before 05.03.2024, 4.00 
p.m. in GeM portal vide GeM Bid No GEM/2024/B/4626689 dt 14.02.2024. 
 

The Director & Head reserves right to accept or reject any/ all tenders without assigning 
any reasons thereof. For any Clarification Contact: 8129497183/ 9052295809. 
 

   (Sd/-) 
 Director & Head 

mailto:atpdc.madurai@cipet.gov.in
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/6052776

